Rang

35162

35164

35171

35182
35183
35192
35193

35201

Swiss

RELAX

REGION GENEVE

Catégorie Mixte - Groupe E - 2023-2024

Equipe

Ferney sur un
malentendu

CERN-III

Veyrier 3

Les Ancors

Plots 3

10

Intermittents du Volley 0

domicile

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Plots 3

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Intermittents du

Volley
Plots 3

Les Ancors

Veyrier 3

visiteur

CERN-III

Les Ancors

Veyrier 3

Les Ancors

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Veyrier 3

Plots 3

Sets
3-1

0-3

25/18-21/25-
25/10-26/24

13/25-19/25-
19/25

25/20-25/23-
20/25-22/25-
9/15

19/25-25/21-
25/10-25/12

10/25-20/25-
15/25

9/25-18/25-
11/25

13/25-20/25-
15/25

25/27-24/26-
16/25

V- D- D+ Sets Points
0 0 1 27/6 g?g’
1 1 2 24/12 ;gg/
1 0 3 22/13 557/
0 0 6 14/19 570/
0 1 6 13/22 ;gg’
0 0 10 2/30 ?gi/
Sets-points

Matchs CCEFM

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total-points Vic/Def

97 77 1/0
51 75 0/0
101 108 0/0
94 68 1/0
45 75 0/0
38 75 0/0
48 75 0/0
65 78 0/0

0/0

0/1

1/0

0/0

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0

0

0

0

0

0
Score
3 0
0 3
1 2
3 0
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3



35204

35211

35221

35222

35232

35233

35242

35252

35254

35261

35272

35273

35282

35283

35291

35294

35301

35311

35312

35322

35323

35332

Intermittents du
Volley

Plots 3
Veyrier 3

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Plots 3

Intermittents du
Volley

CERN-III
Les Ancors
Veyrier 3
Les Ancors

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Veyrier 3
Plots 3

Les Ancors

Intermittents du
Volley

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Les Ancors

Intermittents du
Volley

CERN-III

Veyrier 3

Les Ancors

Intermittents du
Volley

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Les Ancors

Intermittents du
Volley

CERN-III

Veyrier 3

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Plots 3

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Intermittents du
Volley

Plots 3
Les Ancors

Veyrier 3

Intermittents du
Volley

Plots 3
Veyrier 3

CERN-III

Ferney sur un
malentendu

Plots 3

Intermittents du
Volley

5/25-18/25-
25/19-16/25
20/25-25/20-
26/24-27/25
25/20-21/25-
18/25-27/29
25/11-25/14-
25/23
25/11-25/15-
25/19
25/27-25/18-
25/18-20/25-
13/15
13/25-12/25-
21/25
25/13-25/18-
25/23
25/19-25/23-
25/20
25/19-25/22-
26/24
7/25-23/25-
19/25
25/12-25/15-
25/21

25/20-25/23-
25/12

25/12-25/23-
23/25-25/23

20/25-25/22-
26/28-15/25

25/12-25/14-
2517

18/25-21/25-
24/26

25/18-25/23-
25/23
12/25-22/25-
21/25
18/25-11/25-
24/26
25/20-25/23-
23/25-2/16

25/16-25/11-
25/14

64

98

91

75

75

108

46

75

75

76

49

75

75

98

86

75

63

75

55

53

75

75

94

94

99

48

45

103

75

54

62

65

75

48

55

83

100

43

76

64

75

76

84

41

0/0

1/0

0/0

1/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

0/0

1/0

1/0

1/0

0/0

1/0

0/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

1/0

1/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

1/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/0

0/1

0/1

0/0

0/0



